
Input Select

Mute

Coax
Optical

USB

30°30°

30°

O 1.715

Existing Face CounterboreO .275
Existing Face Bore

(enlarge to .370-.375)

O 1.225

O .197
5mm

thru, 4 pl. as shown

.404

Hole Circle for 5mm thru holes

Engrave red lettering 1/8" high as shown

(aproximate guide line for "Coax" and "USB" lettering)

Power

Engrave 1/8" high as shown
("Power" Centered on Bores)

Existing Bores

.188
.375
.500
.728
.915

.500

1.040

.125Cutter

.187

.375

.458

Logo detail

Cut to a depth of 0.010-0.020 deep in surface

             DA-1
Digital to Analog Converter

Engrave per detail Drawing

4.959
(Aproximate Logo Centerline)

Logo position Guide


